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
included. No  pets.

First/last/references re-

quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment March 1st.

$870/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON
$850/month
utilities. 1-bedroom
$500/month plus
utilities. Georgetown 1-
bedroom, $700/month
plus hydro. Call 519-
853-5080 / 519-853-
5352.

3-bedroom,
plus

ACTON, 2-bedroom
semi, large master,
large yard, 4-appli-
ances, ample parking,
no pets. $900/month
plus utilities. Available
May 1st. Call 519-855-

3223.

Index: Real Estate 100-135  Business 140-169
* Rentals 170-196 * Leisure 200-239  Community 240-299 % = . . - -
» Merchandise 300-385 * Auto 400-470 « Help Wanted 500-570, —
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-2947 Vit

d are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opene

Apajrtmsnts &
Flats For Rent

AVAILABLE NOW!
This one won't last!
Bright spacious, con-
veniently located 1-
bedroom on Guelph
Street. Adults only. No
pets/smoking. Call now

416-570-6578.

BEAUTIFUL  country
setting between
Georgetown and Acton.
Bright 2-bedroom base-
ment apartment. Separ-
ate laundry room, lots
of indoor/outdoor stor-
age. $900/month every-
thing included. No pets.
Call 519-853-9743.

BRIGHT, newly reno-
vated 1-bedroom apart-
ment in Acton, conven-
ient Downtown location.
Minutes walk to Fairy
Lake Park $890/month,
utilities included. No
pets/smoking. Call
Roseanne at 416-710-
1180

CAMPBELLVILLE- |deal
for mature couple. Bright,
spacious 3bdr apt. Private
yard, patio, gardens,
driveway. 4Appliances, htd
firs, C/V, C/A, security sys-
tem. Utilities  incl.
$1500/month. No smok-
ing/pets. Avail. May 1st
Call 905-699-2090

DOWNTOWN George-
town very large 1-bed-
room. Newly decorated.
Non-smoker/no pets
preferred. Immediately.
From $790/month. Call
905-702-3301.

GEORGETOWN 1, 2
and 3-bedroom apart-

170

ments $795/month,
$925/month and
$995/month. Available
immediately. Includes

heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-877-
6563.

GEORGETOWN 1, 2
and 3-bedroom apart-
ments $795/month,
$925/month and
$995/month.  Available
August 15th. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284.

GEORGETOWN
Bachelor Basement
apartment, ceramics.
Excellent condition.
Clean, quiet neighbour-
hood. Separate en-
trance. Parking
available. NoO

pets/smoking. 905-873-
9868.

GEORGETOWN
Downtown 1-bedroom
apartment. Available
May 1st. Call 905-873-
0207.

Houses
For Rent

185

ACTON 7-room house,
3-bedrooms, 1-1/2
FAtTtTRTOOMS.
Fridge/stove included.
First/last. $1,100/month
plus utilities. No
pets/smoking. Immedi-
ately. Call 519-853-
0656.

MILTON Ideal for
non-smoking profes-
sional couple. Large 1-
bdrm naturally bright,
newly updated & reno-
vated lower level apart-
ment. Quiet neighbor-
hood with ample park-

Houses Townhouses
For Rent i, For Rent ;

ing. Close to all
amenities. Appliances
with shared laundry.
Separate side en-
trance. Very clean.
www.viewit.thru
here.net. No pets.
Available April  1st.
$900./mth + shared
utilities. Call 905-592-
1841.

MILTON 3-bedroom,
townhome. Newly-

renovated, fenced gar-
den, new washer/dryer,
dishwasher, C/A, family

complex. $1,300/mth
includes water. 905-
864-9111.

EXECUTIVE style
home, 2960 sq. ft. May
1st. Call Amy 905-
878-6232.

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, close to schools,
mature area, HW-
floors, updated kitchen,
$1200/+ 60% utilities.
416-697-9226.

MILTON Heights Large
3-bedroom house, 2-
baths, large yard/gar-
den, 5-appliances, town
water, natural gas, C/A.
$1,600/mth + utilities.
Available immediately.
905-854-1687.

MILTON Need extra
cash? Have a
house/room to rent?
Need a house/room to
rent? Call Renters So-
lution 416-779-4899.

3-BEDROOM semi,
Georgetown South,
close to schools, CAC,
ceramics, 5S-appliances.
Available June 1st.
$1.475/month. Call
905-877-1246.

GEORGETOWN 2-

bedroom apartment,
2nd floor. Parking for 1-
car, walkk to GO.
Available immediately.
No pets/smoking.
First/last. $880/month
inclusive. Call Arnie
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